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ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)
500 1 8.75 8.75
998 31/4 28.24 36.99
1098 3172 6.10 43.09
1229 4 9.14 52.23
1250 31/4 1.19 53.42
1340 3 3/4 5.89 59.31
1431 4 6.35 65.65
1463 3 3/4 2.09 67.75
1533 3 3/4 1.58 72.33
1580 4 3.28 75.61
1650 4 4.89 80.50
1680 4 2.09 82.59
1704 41/2 1.88 84.47
1776 41/4 5.34 89.81
1807 4 2.16 91.97
1865 31/2 3.54 95.5]
1925 2172 2.62 48.13
1950 2174 1.98 “00.11
2010 2174 2.36 102.47
2080 13/4 2.4 104.61
2144 1172 1.68 106.29
2236 1 1.61 107.90
2325 13/4 2.71 110.6
2420 11/2 2.49 113.10
2540 1374 3.66 116.76
2630 3 4.71 121.47
2660 2 1/2 1.31 122.78
2711 2 1/4 2.00 124.78
2773 13/4 1.89 126.67
2835 11/4 1.35 128.02
2855 11/2 .52 128.54
2885 11/4 .65 129.19
2915 1 3/4 .92 130.11
2559 2 12.42 142.53
2989 11/2 1.27 153.80
3051 1172 1.62 155.42
3100 1 .86 156.28
3190 172 .78 157.06
3280 1 1.58 158.64
3370 1172 2.36 151.00
3470 11/4 2.18 153.18
3604 1 2.35 155.53
3696 1 1.61 157.14
3864 1 2.96 170.10
3968 ] 1.80 171.90
4205 11/4 5.17 177.07
4665 11/4 10.03 137.10
5160 1172 12.97 200.07
5655 1 8.66 208.73
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STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE ME,

going instrument.

Ken Heathman
Division Manager

APR 19 1085
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the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the fore-

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF NOTICE THIS the 8th day of April, 1985
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